
印刷时信息准确。

有关综合公共交通服务的详情，请拨热线 1800-225-5663 向通联有限公司联络。

有关SMRT服务询问，请拨热线 1800-336-8900 向SMRT客户联系中心联络。
CRN：200001855

!
Information is correct at time of print.  

For information on integrated public transport services, please contact TransitLink Hotline at 1800-225-5663. 

For information on SMRT services, please contact SMRT Customer Hotline at 1800-336-8900.

Temporary Route Diversion   

Standard Chartered Singapore Marathon        

Marathon 42.195km and Half-Marathon 21.1km
Affected Bus Services 75,167,167e,171,700A,857,960,960e,961, NR1,NR2,NR5,NR6,NR7,NR8

Date Sunday, 9 December 2018

Time 12.00am to 2.00pm

These bus services will skip the following bus stops: 

Road Name Bus Stop Skipped Time Affected Bus Service No. Bus Stop Code

Anson Rd

Hub Synergy Pt 5.00am to 12.00pm 75 03222

Tanjong Pagar Stn Exit C
5.00am to 10.30am 167e, 970

03223
5.00am to 12.00pm 167

Beach Rd
Raffles Hotel 5.00am to 10.30am

961
01611

Opp Raffles Hotel

5.00am to 7.30am

01619

Bras Basah Road Raffles Hotel 167, 167e, 171, 700A, 857, 960, 960e 02049

Cantonment Link Blk 16

5.00am to 12.00pm 75, 167

05631

Cantonment Road

Opp Maritime Hse 05519

Maritime Hse 05521

Opp Southpoint 05629

Cecil Street

Prudential Twr
5.00am to 10.30am 167e

03021
5.00am to 12.00pm 167

Opp GB Bldg
5.00am to 10.30am 167e

03151
5.00am to 12.00pm 167

Church Street OCBC Ctr
5.00am to 10.30am

970 05319

Collyer Quay OUE Bayfront 75, 167, 167e 03019

Connaught Dr Opp S'pore Cricket Club 5.00am to 12.00pm 75, 167 02029

Cross St Telok Ayer Stn Exit A
5.00am to 10.30am

970 03041

Esplanade Dr Esplanade Bridge
167e

02111
5.00am to 12.00pm 75, 167

Fullerton Rd Fullerton Square
5.00am to 10.30am 167e

03011
5.00am to 12.00pm 75, 167

Parliament Pl Supreme Court 5.00am to 10.30am 961 02181

Raffles Ave

Seating Gallery 12.00am to 2.00pm
75, 171, 700A, 857, 960, 960e, 961, 

NR1, NR2, NR5, NR6, NR7, NR8
02051

The Esplanade
5.00am to 2.00pm

75, 171, 700A, 857, 960, 960e, 961 02061

Aft S'pore Flyer 75, 171, 960, 960e, 961 02101

Raffles Blvd Pan Pacific Hotel
5.00am to 7.30am 171, 960, 960e, 961

02089
5.00am to 12.00pm 75

Raffles Quay One Raffles Quay
5.00am to 10.30am 167e, 970

03059

5.00am to 12.00pm

75, 167

Robinson Rd
Raffles Pl Stn Exit F

75
03031

After Capital Twr 03111

Shenton Way

UIC Building
5.00am to 10.30am 167e, 970

03129
5.00am to 12.00pm 75, 167

Opp MAS Bldg
5.00am to 10.30am 167e, 970

03218

5.00am to 12.00pm
75, 167

Stamford Rd Capitol Bldg 167 04111

Temasek Ave
Promenade Stn

5.00am to 7.30am 700A, 857

02161

Opp The Ritz-Carlton 02171

Temasek Blvd Suntec Convention Ctr 02151

Upper Pickering St Hong Lim Pk 5.00am to 10.30am 970 05129


